
Pos 

 

Spec E46 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

 

Super Touring 3 

1 

2 

3 

4 

 

ThunderRoadster 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

No. 

620 

84 

609 

66 

123 

11 

770 

14X 

346 

82 

8 

57 

6 

171 

369 

225 

34 

4 

5 

77 

68 

38 

1 

471 

3 

14 

30 

Name 

Damion Moses 

jason tower 

Robert Gagliardo 

Chadwick Morehead 

Max Fischer 

Rich Walsh 

Matt Eastling 

Jeffrey Hall 

Brian Dehler 

Jim Brannon 

Jason Plante 

Kris Gustafson 

jacob mosler 

Gary Tinker 

Mike Rea 

Darrel Hamilton 

Brad Wood 

Mike Brooks 

Robert Summers 

Scott Lanford 

Song-Yih Tu 

Ralph Bush 15-2920 

Randy Suddreth 

Tim Sosebee 

Ralph Nolan 

Kevin Mewborn 

Todd Brooks 

Class 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 3 

ThunderRoadster 

ThunderRoadster 

ThunderRoadster 

ThunderRoadster 

ThunderRoadster 

ThunderRoadster 

ThunderRoadster 

ThunderRoadster 

ThunderRoadster 

ThunderRoadster 

ThunderRoadster 

ThunderRoadster 

ThunderRoadster 

ThunderRoadster 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

11 

11 

11 

12 

10 

9 

2 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

10 

8 

8 

7 

7 

2 

Diff 

3.100 

3.775 

5.346 

25.667 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

10 Laps 

17.748 

27.335 

33.505 

47.642 

1:02.649 

1:30.755 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

4 Laps 

4 Laps 

5 Laps 

5 Laps 

10 Laps 

Total Tm 

21:03.982 

21:07.082 

21:07.757 

21:09.328 

21:29.649 

20:03.230 

20:08.042 

20:20.140 

20:44.699 

20:26.405 

17:42.058 

20:53.250 

4:02.200 

19:55.761 

20:13.509 

20:23.096 

20:29.266 

20:43.403 

20:58.410 

21:26.516 

20:34.919 

20:30.044 

13:16.612 

15:17.365 

11:38.901 

11:54.799 

3:39.860 

Best Tm 

1:39.987 

1:40.769 

1:40.576 

1:40.086 

1:41.612 

1:43.176 

1:43.345 

1:44.590 

1:45.847 

1:39.838 

1:44.011 

1:48.899 

1:58.687 

1:38.127 

1:38.843 

1:38.314 

1:39.510 

1:39.921 

1:40.260 

1:37.771 

1:48.216 

1:53.896 

1:37.931 

1:50.453 

1:37.787 

1:40.439 

1:48.197 

M a k e / M o d e l  

B M W  3 3 0 c i  

b m w  3 3 0  

B M W  3 3 0 c I  

B M W  3 3 0 C i 

B M W  3 3 0  

B M W  3 3 0 c i  

B M W  3 3 0 c i  

B M W  S p e c  E 4 6  

B M W  3 3 0 C I  

6 0 0  R a c i n g  T h u n d e r  R o a d s t e r  

A r i e l A to m  

A r e i l  S R A  A t o m  

M o s l e r  C o n s u l i e r  

T h u n d e r  R o a d s t e r  g p  r o a d s t e r  

6 0 0  R a c i n g  T h u n d e r  R o a d s t e r  

U n k n o w n  T h u n d e r  R o a d s t e r  

T h u n d e r  R o a d s t e r  

T h u n d e r  R o a d s t e r  R o a d s t e r  

6 0 0  R a c i n g  T h u n d e r  R o a d s t e r  

T R V  T h u n d e r  R o a d s t e r  

I n e x  T h u n d e r  R o a d s t e r  

S i n g e r  T h u n d e r  R o a d s t e r  

T R V  T h u n d e r  R o a d s t e r  

6 0 0  R a c i n g  T h u n d e r  R o a d s t e r  

6 0 0  R a c i n g  T h u n d e r  R o a d s t e r  

T h u n d e r  R o a d s t e r  T R V  

t h u n d e r o a d s t e r  t h u n d e r o a d s t e r  

Notes 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 12/5/2015 4:46:04 PM 

Michael Casavant - Chief of Timing & Scoring 

David Escobar - Timing & Scoring 

Jim Pantas - Event Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA - Southeast 

Margin of Victory 

17.748 

Avg. Speed 

91.764 

Best Lap Tm 

1:37.771 

Best Speed 

93.525 

Best Lap by 

77 - Scott Lanford 

 

NASA-SE Dec 2015 Road Atl 

Tornado - SE46 TR ST3 

Tornado Championship Race 

Race started at 16:02:56 

Road Atlanta 2.540 miles 

12/5/2015 03:55 PM 


